Filter bags
WASHABLE  FILTERATION BAGS
SW7NY75
PARMA - ITALY
10/10/2017
OTHER APPLICATIONS ONLY AFTER WRITTEN APPROVAL OF THE MANUFACTURER
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES MATERIAL
Model SW7NY75
Height 17” (430 mm) - 32” (810 mm)
Type Polyamide sleeve
Micron 25 / 50 / 80 / 100 / 150 / 200 / 250 /
300 / 400 / 600 / 800
Efficiency 75%
Maxworking pressure 6 bar
Max differential pressure suggested 1 bar
Filtering material Nylon
Max working temperature 80°C
Approximate picture. Height's choice will
lead to the assembly of a product which could
differ from those shown in figure
Link to product's PDF drawing
(http://www.everblue.it/CadDrawings/SW7NY7507.PDF)
Ring Polypropylene
PRESSURE
Diameter 7” (175/180 mm)
TEMPERATURE
Code Description Altezza Micron Flow l/h¹ Quantity
box
-Filtering
surface
SW7NY751725 SW7NY75 17-25 17” (430 mm) 25 2022.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY751750 SW7NY75 17-50 17” (430 mm) 50 2026.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY751780 SW7NY75 17-80 17” (430 mm) 80 2028.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517100 SW7NY75 17-100 17” (430 mm) 100 2028.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517150 SW7NY75 17-150 17” (430 mm) 150 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517200 SW7NY75 17-200 17” (430 mm) 200 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517250 SW7NY75 17-250 17” (430 mm) 250 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517300 SW7NY75 17-300 17” (430 mm) 300 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517400 SW7NY75 17-400 17” (430 mm) 400 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517600 SW7NY75 17-600 17” (430 mm) 600 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY7517800 SW7NY75 17-800 17” (430 mm) 800 2030.000 0,26 m²
SW7NY753225 SW7NY75 32-25 32” (810 mm) 25 1544.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY753250 SW7NY75 32-50 32” (810 mm) 50 1552.000 0,47 m²
Water
Sea water
Food/Beverage
Coatings/Resins
General Industrial
Bulk Chemicals/Petrolchemicals
1/4
1 - Max water flow rate with new bag at 20°C and differential pressure 0,15 bar
Filter bags
WASHABLE  FILTERATION BAGS
SW7NY75
PARMA - ITALY
10/10/2017
Code Description Altezza Micron Flow l/h¹ Quantity
box
-Filtering
surface
SW7NY753280 SW7NY75 32-80 32” (810 mm) 80 1556.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532100 SW7NY75 32-100 32” (810 mm) 100 1556.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532150 SW7NY75 32-150 32” (810 mm) 150 1560.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532200 SW7NY75 32-200 32” (810 mm) 200 1560.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532250 SW7NY75 32-250 32” (810 mm) 250 1560.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532300 SW7NY75 32-300 32” (810 mm) 300 1560.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532400 SW7NY75 32-400 32” (810 mm) 400 1560.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532600 SW7NY75 32-600 32” (810 mm) 600 1560.000 0,47 m²
SW7NY7532800 SW7NY75 32-800 32” (810 mm) 800 1560.000 0,47 m²
2/4
Filter bags
WASHABLE  FILTERATION BAGS
SW7NY75
PARMA - ITALY
10/10/2017
BAGS CODE LIST
Model Height Micron Ring materialRing diameter
SW7NY75 17” (430 mm)     17
32” (810 mm)     32
25         25
50         50
80         80
100        100
150        150
200        200
250        250
300        300
400        400
600        600
800        800
Polypropylene  PP7” (175/180 mm)     07
RING TYPE TABLE
CODE
Ring Anello esterno
Diam. 7” (175/180 mm)
SW7
3/4
Filter bags
WASHABLE  FILTERATION BAGS
SW7NY75
PARMA - ITALY
10/10/2017
1 bar
25 µm
50 µm
80 µm 100 µm
150 µm 200 µm 250
µm 300 µm 400 µm
600 µm 800 µm
0,75 bar
0,5 bar
0,25 bar
0 bar
Pressure differential
Flow
FLOW RATE VS PRESSURE DIFFERENTIAL
0,875 bar
0,575 bar
0,375 bar
0,125 bar
Graphic refers to 17” (430 mm) height bags. Make the correct proportion to obtain flow for taller bags.
0,15 bar
0  l/h         5000 l/h       10000 l/h      15000 l/h      20000 l/h      25000 l/h      30000 l/h     35000 l/h      40000 l/h      45000 l/h      50000 l/h
30000 lt/h
4/4